ELETTROCOMPRESSORI PONTOON IBRIDO

TAVOLA
05 BWA /2

T 107
516
%
103

Code ABAC 8213130BWAO005 TABLE 05BWA/2
Code STANLEY CAP 1545PT-OL
Description PONTOON IBRIDO 1,5 HP STANLEY

Ref. No Code Description Quantity
103 9507019 ANTIVIBRATION PADS 4
105 9048054 NON RETURN VALVE 1
107 9050285 DRAIN TAP 1/4" NPT 2
108 9051020 PRESSURE REDUCER A 1
109 9052015 PRESSURE GAUGE 50 1/4" 1
110 9049049 SAFETY VALVE ASME 1/4" 125 PSI 1
112 9053159 ELBOW 1
117 9038133 RUBBER HANDLE 1
118 9050258 EXTENTION 3/8" 1
127 9270006 RILSAN TUBE 4/6 0,5 MT
131 9063075 PRESSURE SWITCH 3/8" 1
132 9065181 CABLE WITH PLUG 3AWG14 UL 1
145 9046988 DALIVERY PIPE 1
501 9080317022 AIR RECEIVER 1
502 9083322 PONTOON CONTROL PANEL 1
503 9050279 GAUGE MANIFOLD 2
504 9053064 PLUG 1/8" 1
505 9104135 SCREW TBEI 6X40 2
506 9053407 ELBOW CONNECTION 1/4" MF 1
508 9053583 ELBOW CONNECTION 2
509 9122331 NUT M6 4
510 9038156 RING NUT 1
511 9083326 GAUGE PROTECTION 2
512 9142591 SCREW PARKER B 3,9X13 4
513 9052005 PRESSURE GAUGE 40 1/4" 1
514 9107256 SCREW TE 6X16 4
515 9101374 SCREW TCEI 8X30 4
516 9131540 WASHER 9X24 4
517 9053756 MANIFOLD 3/8" M 3/8" F 1
518 9053110 REDUCTION 3/8" 1/4" 1
519 9053065 PLUG 1/4" 1
520 9053403 ELBOW CONNECTION 1
521 9083337 HOOK 2
522 9107255 SCREW 6X16 4
523 9053053 ELBOW 3/8" MF 1
524 9053866 REDUCTION 1/4"G - 1/4" NPT 1
525 9053860 EXTENTION 1/4"M - 1/4"F L=51 1
526 9038176 ANTIVIBRATION PADS 4

90371 1 3 600 6S00005BWA005 PUMP 1




GRUPPI COMPRESSORI

9037113

il

mrHHHW

i
N

10

o)

e

STANLEY IBRIDO

TAVOLA
02BWA/1

Code 6S00005BWA005 TABLE 02BWA/1
Description PUMP F1/241 HP 2 V120/60 2P
Ref. No Code Description Quantity
001 6P61100 CRANKASE 1
002 6P30001 CYLINDER 1
003 1761401 PUMP HEAD 1
005 7161310 CRANKASE COVER 1
006 0540051 VALVE PLATE ASSY. 1
022 9014009 OIL DIPPER 1
023 9054006 FILTER 1
030 9170030 BEARING 6205 1
032 9022020 OIL SIGH GLASS 1
033 9024028 OIL FILL PLUG 1
034 9163010 OIL SEAL 1
040 9011048 SCREW TCEI M6X120 4
043 6P62200 MOTOR COVER 1
044 9011041 MOTOR BOLTS M5X115 3
045 9140170 CIRCLIP 25 UNI7435 1
046 9038159 FAN 1
049 832940D COVER 1
060 7150100 CRANKASE - COVER GASKET 1
061 6P50200 CRANKASE - CYLINDER GASKET 1
062 7350302 CYLINDER - PLATE GASKET 1
064 6750400 PLATE - HEAD GASKET 1
080 9067031 CAPACITOR 1
134 9065267 MOTOR CABLE 1
501 6V61201 CRANKSHAFT 1
502 9170097 BEARING 6005 1
503 8223091 PISTON/CONNECTING ROD KIT 1
504 9067334 ROTOR 1
505 9067337 MOTOR STATOR 1
506 9067174 SPACER 1
507 9170091 BEARING 6203 2Z 1
508 9140160 CIRCLIP 17 UNI 7436 1
509 9134370 TOOTHED WASHER 14 1
510 9004004 WASHER 8,5X21X3 1
511 9101314 SCREW TCEI 8X25 1
512 9038122 SUPPORT CAPACITOR 1
513 9122044 NUT M8 1
514 9142592 SCREW PARCHER AB 3,9X16 4
515 9142571 SCREW PARCHER AB 4,2X50 2
516 9083870 PROTECTION GRID 1
517 9054101 AIR FILTER CARTRIDGE (REF. POS. 23) 1




